		TANK!	ACOL	_,, w.,
- Castra	Services (min !!!	SCOYZADL	200	
TTONAL, Asyessment Centre	Jack description	Tone of time Com		Andrew State of the State of th
2((1/20))	/ SAS e-Ming			1
CRAIMSG 2201100 11 X	1 h married and the second		1 6	
SEP 19887	E-man (which there A 2 there)	11	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
9/11/2022/13/12	1 1-Motor Ciplm Form	* 1 1 2		*1
	h Motor W/O (while 95	manufacture of the same allegate throughout on a larger program of		marries ben
igo ((iP), lugara is °aly	i-Photo Uploaded		make tood with a	
	Assessment/Survey Rept	ante Desta Willes	A Property of Agency of Ag	
To contain	Ass't Report by Eax 11:	731	Fect	
Professor Wicco, NO Assign NASD / CWI (in the last the same of the sa	Of North	()	
1 1 1 10 10 1	NA 48674			
The frenchists	A gran comment from all or to make a particular to the state of the st	Cover Type: ()	
	erice (Time)	The property of the second
Confirmed by 1 1	to the state of th	0.2001 3:21.797	. F: 80-11,014,	C + 1142-4
The red I myet Living (1975)	12010-121 141			
***************************************	W Mileston, I have	11.10		and a second second second
Execuse (5) Loading : 2	5,000()/52,000()		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
Service State Stat	A COCCOST	4 Sind 1 10 12'91	of repelier.	
Control Control Contomers	Information struct V		water and water to the same to the same and	A .
1	THE STREET STREET	11.000.0001	and the true tendence the second of the second of the second	The second secon
1 1711	oice: YES()/ NO!			14 37
Crystal Swe-IB			and the second s	
RATES ON DING HOUSE, 6718 661) / Courtiey Car ()	and the second of the second o	DE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	W. of 10
The second secon	()			
to the state of th	> \$3000] ()	to pro the process of the second	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I	
3) Uplace Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost				
11. 25/1				I
process and the second second		-		a contract of the same of the
Ant. Turn Mary 1	The second secon		the state of the second state of the second	Appropriate to the second seco
	and the second s	1100000	no national design of the company of the papers. The company of the first of the	
	The second second section for the second section of the second second second second section section is a second	The second secon	and the second s	10 THE
			The second secon	- (5) - 3= 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	In	Neite Preparation C	hacking say allowers.	2.00
1		1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	110 (151)	and the same of th
	The second secon	DA Demage Assessment (3 1 4 -	
Tage and Sectioning	4	F - F - 1 5 0 - 1 1 1 - 1 5 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7 (Francis) 2007	
AT TOWNER		Property Services Control Cont	A second	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
Antici No	The reportion to the second	17111	V1V	and the spirit and the second
AND SOL POSICIO	The second secon	1187 02 / tarks all . 119 12 /	and the same of th	and the second second second second
	and the second section of the second section of the second section sec	53	1 C x PC, 18	
to Chacted by (Sngr-In-Charge)	Included the second of the sec	**************************************		manusis of particular and the second
		The Tourse Lace	V-912-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	and the second s
Total Companyer, 100		A	16 0	137
	the state of the s	71.5 (1 02.0)	2 276 1	Saulide 1 Policie
1.3.4.		10.00	(w.)	
				The second section is a second second second

SL0Y22BL0001 / LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/11/2022 12:33 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LKK Auto BM VERSION: 1 (21/11/2022 12:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 21/11/2022 12:33 (SGT) Reported by Both 19/11/2022 13:13 (SGT) Date of Accident Jurong West Street 73, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** (UWJ72) CARPARK GANTRY Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Vehicle Registration Number SFP1980J

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? ONG ENG SENG Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX459A NRIC No jozr24@gmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-97226211 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer Cerato Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1591 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number A 300332761 QMX

DRIVER

ONG ZONG REN, JUSTIN (WANG ZONGREN) Name of Driver SXXXX750E NRIC No 22/09/1994 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass	29/01/2020
Driving experience	2 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-97226211
Alt. Phone Number	(1110116) 103-37220211
	in-r24@amail.com
Email Address	jozr24@gmail.com
Address	18 SIMEI RISE #02-43
Address complement	-
Postcode	528808
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Child
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
vehicle registration ramper of earler vehicle emissably 2	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
Road Sulface	wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
	1
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	Į.
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	1-
Translator's ID	떙
Translator's phone number	-
Translator's email	r-
Original language used in the statement	, -
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
	140
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
SETALLO OF OTHE	D VEHICLE DECDEDTY 1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SNA4367U
-
-
=
-
Private car
-
-



Address	_
Address complement	_
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	ONG ZONG REN, JUSTIN (WANG ZONGREN) Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-97226211
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	¥
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SFP1980J
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law, firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Jukons west

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On 19-11-2022 at about 13:13hrs, I was about to extre
the caupark of UWJ+2 @ Throng wast st 73. Was about to enter and
The Day to the same of the stand
waiting for the south to upen, all of a sudden I telt an hard
Impact from the rear. Then I realised a reliable SNA 43674 had
TIMPACY FOM THE PERIOR OF PROMISE SHIP 435TH HOD
collided onto my rear.
CONTINUED DAID TRY TELL!

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	: 19.11.2020 Accident Time: 13/3/186 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	Entrance sarty & Jurono West St 73 CP (UWJ7.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SPP1980J Make/Model: K/a Carto k3 16A Synnof
Insurace Company	: MS16 Policy No: A 300332761 QMX
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Ont ent sent (526274594)
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	:One 2016 Ren, Justin (Wane 2016/en) 594547150E
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 22 00.1904 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 29.01. 2020
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Chridren \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 18 SIMET RIX XO2-43 S(528808)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 2) 9722 6211
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: JOZR24 c 6mail. con
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Da	river): Day ronlo
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	earty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SNA 43671	1 (Bubble D) Net) Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300332761 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SFP1980J
- 2. Name of Policyholder Ong Eng Seng
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 3. 23/08/2022
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 22/08/2023
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* 5.

Ong Eng Seng, Lee Lai Yu, Ong Zu Lin Jolynn, Ong Zong Ren Justin

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving

6. Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP. REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or If the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Mack Eng Chief Executive Officer

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vahic	la Ouma	er Particu	lave
venic	ie Owne	er Particu	iars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 459A Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SFP1980J

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended Deregistration Date:

07 Jan 2023

Vehicle Make: KIA

Vehicle Model: CERATO K3 1.6A SUNROOF

Primary Colour: Grey
Manufacturing Year: 2017

 Engine No.:
 G4FGHH678483

 Chassis No.:
 KNAFZ411MJ5736

 Chassis No.:
 KNAFZ411MJ5736811

 Maximum Power Output:
 95.3 kW (127 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$15,794.00

Open Market Value:\$15,794.00Original Registration Date:23 Aug 2017First Registration Date:23 Aug 2017

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$15,794.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 22 Aug 2027

PARF Rebate Amount: \$11,055.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 22 Aug 2027

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years): 10

 QP Paid:
 \$46,778.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$21,628.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$32,683.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Nov 2022